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Article no.:
1PX20271

sl

INNOVATIVE
DESIGN

Productsheet: August 1, 2025, 6:46 am

General information

Article number
Description

Brand

Material

Colour

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Country of origin
Engraving color

:1PX20271 SCX.design P26 15W 5000 mAh wooden MagSafe power bank
: This 15W MagSafe bamboo wireless power bank (5000 mAh) delivers fast

charging with a Type-C output and a versatile 5-in-1 20W rPET cable. MagSafe
compatible, and if your phone does not have this technology, the included
magnetic ring can be used. Delivered in a recycled cardboard gift box.
Bamboo.

: SCX.design
:Bamboo
:Wood
16,50 cm
19,90 cm
:1,30 cm
1145 gram
:PRC

: White

Default print option

Recommended
decoration option
Default print
location

Print width (mm)
Print height (mm)
Print maximum
colours
Transport packing
Export carton
Export carton
weight

Export carton
(Length x Width x
Height)

Statistical code
Power

Battery operated
Battery included
Number of
batteries

Type of battery
Size of battery

: Digital print
: front
140

175
01

:50 PC

:13.4 kg

:545cm x24.5cm x 37 cm

:8507600090000000000000

:Yes
:Yes
01

:Rechargable
:C




